General information

% LHIAXO |

report date: 2024-03-28

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture
Top speed

0 - 60 mph

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Max. torque

Engine capacity
Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

CO2 label

CarCheck.co.uk

ABARTH

500 C ABARTH
Red

2011

129 mph

8.1 seconds

5 speed Manual

140 BHP

206 Nm at 2.500 rpm
1.368 cc

4

Petrol

33.6 mpg

52.3 mpg

43.5 mpg

151 g/km
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&) CAR CHECK

Internet history

LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

Entry 3

Date 2022-02-13

Pictures 16

Listing price View report
Ask this CLICK &
dealer about ZAutoTrader
free breakdown Highly Rated COLLECT
cover on all AVAILABLE

their cars®
. AA

source: cargurus.co.uk

Entry 2

Date 2022-02-12
Pictures 15

Listing price View report

# Ho ULEZ charge due for this vehicle

© No LLZ charge dus for this vehicle

19 LS it P s LALEE - g 1 £ . Bodititi,
St — TR ———

0 A 8 A1 B e,

source: autotrader.co.uk

Entry 1

Date 2021-05-24
Pictures 1

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk
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https://www.cargurus.co.uk/Cars/link/148329470
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¢ CAR CHECK LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT history

MOT expiry date 2025-03-17

MOT pass rate

MOT passed 11
Failed MOT tests 3
Total advice items 5
Total items failed 5

MOT test number 486502765344
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2025-03-17

Nearside Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))
Rear Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened both rear (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

Rear Subframe mounting prescribed area is corroded but not considered excessive (5.3.6 (a) (i))

Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened both front (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

MOT test number 979980982964
Result  Passed
MOT test number 390104341557
Result  Passed

MOT #11 2021-06-01 08:50
MOT test number 805651430369
Result  Passed

Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))
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¢ CAR CHECK LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #10 2020-08-31 11:58
MOT test number 791305164899
Result  Passed

MOT #9 2019-04-18 13:17
MOT test number 627453743122
Result  Passed

MOT #8 2018-04-23 10:32
MOT test number 999718113747
Result  Passed

MOT #7 2018-04-23 09:55
MOT test number 948477817067
Result ¥ Failed

- Nearside Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen effectively (8.2.2)

- Offside Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen effectively (8.2.2)

MOT #6 2017-04-10 13:02
MOT test number 274779592637
Result  Passed

MOT #5 2016-04-15 10:11
MOT test number 885022596092
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2015-04-16 15:54
MOT test number 297176905194
Result  Passed
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¢ CAR CHECK LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #3 2015-04-15 13:28
MOT test number 916085205107
Result % Failed

- Nearside Front brake disc in such a condition that it is seriously weakened (3.5.1i)

- Offside Front brake disc in such a condition that it is seriously weakened (3.5.1i)

MOT #2 2014-04-23 14:30
MOT test number 255513814448
Result  Passed

MOT #1 2014-04-23 12:02
MOT test number 675063714160
Result % Failed

- Nearside Front Headlamp aim too low (1.8)
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&) CAR CHECK

Tax & MOT check

LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

Tax due:
1 March 2025

Tax status

Days left

MOT expiry date
Full MOT history

Tax calculation

Expires:
17 March 2025

Valid until 1 March

306
17 March 2025

See MOT history

Vehicle class

Band

Single payment (12 months)
Single six month payment

Total payable by 12 monthly instalments

CarCheck.co.uk

48

£ 240,00,-

£132,00,-
£ 252,00,-
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&) CAR CHECK LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

Damage history

Check the damage history for this ABARTH. See if, where and when this ABARTH had damage and the car
repair costs. We also check if this ABARTH was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra ABARTH salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info )
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&) CAR CHECK LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this ABARTH in the premium report. We check: purchase
value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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&) CAR CHECK LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this ABARTH? How many owners did this ABARTH
have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

More info >

Plate changes

See in this check if this ABARTH had different number plates.
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More info )
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&) CAR CHECK LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

Check if this ABARTH is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this ABARTH has been settled.

If not, and you buy this ABARTH then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this ABARTH is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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¢ CAR CHECK

Mileage check

LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

18
2011-04-27
2024-03-09

See info

2011-04-27
2014-04-23
2014-04-23
2015-04-15
2015-04-16
2016-04-15
2017-04-10
2018-04-23
2018-04-23

mileage —>

vehicle age —

14 mi
5.719 mi
5.719 mi
7.061 mi
7.061 mi
8.321 mi
9.783 mi

11.321 mi
11.321 mi

More info >
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¢ CAR CHECK

Dimensions & weight

LH11AXO

report date: 2024-03-28

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base
Kerb weight

Max. allowed weight

Additional information

1627 mm
1488 mm
3657 mm
2300 mm
1085 kg
1440 kg

Fuel delivery

Number of doors
Number of seats
Number of axles

Engine number

CarCheck.co.uk

Multi-Point Injection

3
4
2
1680491
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